Pre Requisite - 11 years old and must have completed Grade 5

Saturday/Sunday May 23/24, 2026 10 am-2:30 pm Room 232 &231 $90
Saturday/Sunday June 27/28, 2026 10 am-2:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $90
Tuesday/Wednesday July 14/15, 2026 4 pm-8:30 pm Room 232 &231 $90
Wednesday/Thursday August 5/6, 2026 4 pm-8:30 pm Room 232 &231 $90
Wednesday/Thursday August 26/27, 2026 4 pm-8:30 pm Room 232 &231 $90

CPR/AED/FIRST AID COURSES:

This course is a full in person CPR C/Standard First Aid course
June 12/13/14, 2026 6-10/9-5/9-5 pm
August 7/8/9, 2026 6-10/9-5/9-5 pm

Room 232 & 231  $170
Room 232 & 231 $170

Friday/Saturday/Sunday

Friday/Saturday/Sunday

Courses offered in a blended learning format - combintion of online (8-9 Hours) and in person (8-10 Hours)

Online piece MUST be completed prior to in person training

Saturday May 9, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Sunday May 10, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Wednesday/Thursday May 21/22, 2025 8:30 am-2:30 pm/8:30am-12:30pm Room 234 & 231  $170
Sunday May 31,2 026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Sunday June 7, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Sunday July 12, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Wednesday/Thursday July 22/23, 2026 8:30 am-2:30 pm/8:30am-12:30pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Sunday August 16, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170
Saturday August 29, 2026 8 am-6 pm Room 232 & 231  $170

Must be recertified every 3 years, once the original/recertified award has expired, you must re take the entire course.

Sunday May 3, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 234 & 231  $100
Tuesday May 26, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Saturday May 30, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Saturday June 6, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Saturday June 20, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Thursday June 25, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Saturday July 11, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Tuesday July 28, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100
Saturday August 15, 2026 8:30 am-4:30 pm Room 232 & 231  $100




